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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
HOUSTON DIVISION

)
In re: ) Chapter 11

)
AMALGAM LIQUIDATION, LLC, eral.,' ) Case No. 23-90901 (MI)

)
Debtors. ) (Jointly Administered)

)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Emily J. Cooper, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants
LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned case.

On April 1, 2024, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC caused to
be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached hereto as
Exhibit A:

e First Interim and Final Fee Application of Howley Law PLLC, Local Counsel for
Debtors, for Final Allowance of Compensation for Professional Services Rendered
and Reimbursement of Actual and Necessary Expenses Incurred from November 8,
2023 Through and Including March 21, 2024 [Docket No. 425]

Dated: April 2, 2024
/s/ Emily J. Cooper
Emily J. Cooper
KCC
222 N Pacific Coast Highway, 3rd Floor
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000

" The location of the Debtors’ service address for purposes of these chapter 11 cases is: 7700 Anagram Drive,

Eden Prairie, MN 55344,
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Fee Notice Parties
Served via Electronic Mail

Description

Debtors and Debtors in Possession

CreditorName

Anagram Holdings, LLC

CreditorNoticeName

Adrian Frankum and Christopher Wiles

Email
adrian.frankum@ankura.com;
wilesc@anagramintl.com

Local Counsel to the Debtors and the
Debtors in Possession

Howley Law PLLC

Tom A. Howley, Eric Terry

tom@howley-law.com;
eric@howley-law.com

Counsel for the Official Committee of
Unsecured Creditors

Lowenstein Sandler LLP

Jeffrey Cohen, Eric Chafetz, Jordana Renert,
Phillip Khezri

jcohen@lowenstein.com;
echafetz@lowenstein.com;
jrenert@lowenstein.com;
pkhezri@lowenstein.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Group

Milbank LLP

Matthew L. Brod, Justin G. Cunningham,
Abhilash M. Raval, Nicholas Smith

MBrod@milbank.com;
jecunnin1@milbank.com;
araval@milbank.com;
NSmith@milbank.com

Counsel to the Debtors and the
Debtors in Possession

Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

Sunny Singh, Nicholas E. Baker, Moshe A.
Fink, and Ashley M. Gherlone

Sunny.Singh@stblaw.com;
NBaker@stblaw.com;
Moshe.Fink@stblaw.com;
Ashley.Gherlone@stblaw.com

Office of the U.S. Trustee for the
Southern District of Texas

US Trustee for the Southern District of

Texas (Houston Division)

Andrew Jimenez, Jayson B. Ruff

andrew.jimenez@usdoj.gov;
jayson.b.ruff@usdoj.gov

In re: Amalgam Liquidation, LLC, et al.
Case No. 23-90901 (MI)

Page 1 of 1




	240401 Anagram COS re DN 425
	Exhibit A
	A - Anagram Master Service List 240321 1853

